Grand Prix Krakowa w biegach gorskich

Klasyfikacja generalna

0

—

0

11600m - K16
# Dystans

11600m - K20
# Dystans
1 11600m
2 11600m
3 11600m
4 11600m
5 11600m
6 11600m
7 11600m
8 11600m
9 11600m
10 11600m
11 11600m
12 11600m
13 11600m
14 11600m
15 11600m
16 11600m

Kat.

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

Kat. Nazwisko, imie

Nazwisko, imie

KANTOR Martyna
SIKORA Karolina
SLIWIASKA Matgorzata
GRUSZKO Alicja

ZAJDEL Karolina

PUDE1EK Agnieszka
DYBAS Monika

POTeGA Izabela

GRZYB Pamela
GAWENDA Katarzyna
GRODNAPANTERA Angelika
SCHWERTNER Emilia
SMeTKIEWICZ Aleksandra
KURZEJA Ewelina
KOtTONOWSKA Dominika

BOCHENEK Stawomira

Rok ur.

Rok ur.

1989

1987

1991

1980

1992

1983

1987

1985

1993

1992

1985

1989

1987

1982

1991

1981

Prolog

20
20

20

Prolog

E1l

10+ 100
10+85.61
10+89.68
10+82.59
10+93.76
10+91.01
10+87.53
10+78.46
10+70.21
10+75.74
10+ 94.37
10+93.42
10+76.36
10+74.97
10+77.84

10+78.69

E1l

E2

10+ 100

10+85.5

10+79.51

10+86.94

10+81.72

10+77.34

10+81.67

10+73.88

10+ 69.12

10+ 66.49

10+87.72

0+0

0+0

10+ 66.22

10+ 65.69

10+ 62.61

E2

E3

E3

10+ 100

10+82.04

10+81.34

10+73.32

10+80.55

10+80.48

10+74.75

10+ 69.67

10+ 62.09

10+53.94

0+0

10+80.54

10+71.58

0+0

0+0

10+44.71

E4

E4

10+ 100

10 +84.89

10+80.99

10+83.89

10+77.35

10+81.68

10 +83.65

10+72.24

10+ 69.04

10+59.3

10+81.75

10+77.24

10+70.79

10+ 62.22

10+44.41

0+0

E5

E5

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

Suma

Suma

440

398.04

391.52

386.74

373.38

370.51

367.6

354.25

310.46

295.47

293.84

281.2

248.73

23341

217.94

216.01



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

K20

LACH Agnieszka

STePIEA-ZGLICZYNRS Katarzyna

DWORNIK Matgorzata

KLIMASZEWSKA Teresa

KOWALSKA Katarzyna
ZAReBSKA Ewa
WICHA lwona
FARON Paulina
TOMASIAK Natalia
CZERWIONKA Lidia
WYDRA Paulina
KOTAS Beata

KUREK Marta
DOBOSZ Anna
KOCHANIEC Karolina
PIECZYKOLAN Alicja
HANDZEL Wioletta
LASYK Agnieszka
OSIKOWSKA Teresa
LABURDA Kinga
JAGIEHO Sara
SZUMNY Joanna

GRZYBOWSKA Anna

1992

1989

1984

1984

1982

1983

1987

1991

1986

1980

1980

1983

1986

1994

1988

1986

1984

1983

1981

1980

1990

1980

1982

20

0+0

10+84.61

0+0

10+70.08

10+81.09

10+1

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+93.5

0+0

10+79.95

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+71.04

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+97.48

10+79.95

10+56.66

10+ 63.36

10+47.83

10+46.99

10+ 100

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+81.99

0+0

10+78.44

10+76.58

10+76.21

0+0

10+72.8

0+0

10+ 69.46

0+0

10+65.31

10+ 64.45

10+57.97

0+0

0+0

10+57.36

0+0

0+0

10+57.19

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+ 95.22

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+ 99.63

10+ 98.93

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+74.81

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+ 67.75

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

212.7

184.56

154.02

153.44

148.92

135.18

110

109.63

108.93

103.5

91.99

89.95

88.44

86.58

86.21

84.81

82.8

81.04

79.46

77.75

75.31

74.45

67.97



40 11600m
41 11600m
42 11600m
11600m - K35
# Dystans
1 11600m
2 11600m
3 11600m
4 11600m
5 11600m
6 11600m
7 11600m
8 11600m
9 11600m
10 11600m
11 11600m
12 11600m
13 11600m
14 11600m
15 11600m
16 11600m
17 11600m
18 11600m

K20

K20

K20

Kat.

K35

K35

K35

K35

K35

K35

K35

K35

K35

K35

K35

K35

K35

K35

K35

K35

K35

K35

HNIZDUR Matgorzata
FIGULA Wioleta

WILGA Ewa

Nazwisko, imie

FLAGA Iwona

LIGeZA Joasia
KRAJEWSKA-P61TORAK Matgorzata
PRAGN3aCA Milena

LEPIARZ Beata

GALEWICZ Katarzyna
BYLICA Paulina

tACZAK Magdalena
TOMASZEK Bernadeta
RUMIASKAPIETRZYK Joanna
KMAK Gabriela

KROL Elzbieta

MARCHEWKA Joanna
TYRANKIEWICZ Urszula
WILGOCKA-SLeZAK Dorota
GeCAEwa

FRACZEK Justyna

MIKOS$ Katarzyna

1985

1984

1992

Rok ur.

1977

1972

1967

1975

1971

1976

1979

1978

1975

1974

1970

1971

1976

1979

1970

1978

1978

1979

0

0

Prolog

20

20

20

0+0

0+0

0+0

E1l

10+ 100

10+9541

10+ 98.62

10+92.11

10+74.95

10+87.03

10+81.51

0+0

10+70.08

10 +82.09

10+74.21

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E2

10 + 100

10+95.37

10+91.56

10+92.85

10+75.49

10+84.83

10+79.04

0+0

10+ 65.27

10+83.25

10+79.64

10+ 94.06

10 +80.62

10+81.46

10+82.58

10+97.27

0+0

10+83.97

0+0

10+32.82

0+0

E3

10+95.11

10+81.11

10 +84.83

10+81.12

10+57.48

10+74.23

10+ 65.91

10+ 100

10+46.62

0+0

0+0

10+76.73

10+72.93

10+70.43

10+ 66.13

0+0

10+ 96.15

0+0

10+42.93

0+0

10+30.15

E4

10+87.48

10+ 84.66

10+74.02

10+73.38

10+39.86

0+0

0+0

10+ 100

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E5

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

52.93

42.82

40.15

Suma

422.59

416.55

389.03

379.46

307.78

276.09

256.46

220

211.97

205.34

193.85

190.79

173.55

171.89

168.71

107.27

106.15

93.97



19 11600m
20 11600m
21 11600m
22 11600m
23 11600m
24 11600m
11600m - K50
# Dystans
1 11600m
2 11600m
3 11600m
11600m - M16
# Dystans
1 11600m
2 11600m
3 11600m
4 11600m
5 11600m
6 11600m
7 11600m
8 11600m
9 11600m

K35

K35

K35

K35

K35

K35

Kat.

K50

K50

K50

Kat.

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

M16

SROKA Lucyna

POLIT Aneta
SZELEREWICZ-GEADYS Paulina
POZNANSKA Magdalena
STRZELCZYK Alicja

KRAJEWSKAPOLTORAK Matgorzata

Nazwisko, imie
RAJTAR Renata 1961
WOJCIK Ewa 1961

DUDEK Joanna 1964

Nazwisko, imie
KUBERA Barttomiej
LEGIEC Kamil
SIEPRAWSKI Jakub
MACHYNIA Adam
PUCULA Mateusz
DANIELAK Tomasz
GARBACIK Michat
LEWANDOWSKI Jakub

ADAMCZYK Bartosz

Rok ur.

Rok ur.

1995

1997

1996

1996

1998

1995

1995

2000

1995

1978

1966

1978

1971

1978

1967

Prolog

20

Prolog

20

20

0 0+0
0 0+0
0 0+0
0 0+0
0 0+0
0 0+0
E1
10+ 100
0+0
10+91.55
E1l
10+ 100
10+84.35
10+90.51
0+0
0+0
10+71.25
0+0
10+ 39.66
0+0

E2

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+ 100

10+99.37

0+0

E2

10+ 100

10+77.68

10+88.19

10+ 75

10+74.04

0+0

0+0

10+38.81

10+70.96

10+ 63.47

10+62.53

0+0

0+0

10+12.19

0+0

E3

10+ 95.55

10+ 100

0+0

E3

10+ 100

10+84.12

10+80.72

10+73.39

10+84.53

10+75.66

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+ 61.62

10+22.95

0+0

0+0

E4

10+92.79

10+ 100

0+0

E4

10+ 100

10+89.17

0+0

10+74.3

10+ 63.05

0+0

10+ 97.98

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E5

0+0

0+0

0+0

E5

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

73.47

72.53

71.62

32.95

22.19

Suma

448.34

329.37

101.55

Suma

460

375.32

309.42

252.69

251.62

166.91

107.98

98.47

80.96



11600m - M20

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Dystans

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

Kat.

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

Nazwisko, imie
RADWAN Michat
LEPIARZ Sylwester
BARAN Wojtek
FERENC Kamil

IDZI Piotr

STARZAK Pawet
JANICKI Patryk
PASTERCZYK Grzegorz
HALAGARDA Krzysztof
AGIEJCZYK Wojciech
MIKA Artur

CHY1EK Wojciech

ZOn Roman

HAJDUK Piotr

KILIAN Mateusz
CHRZANOWSKI Pawet
PIECUCH Mateusz
KWIATKOWSKI Michael
KARKULA Mateusz
OCHAEK Wojciech

GORALCZYK Szymon

Rok ur.

1991

1993

1981

1981

1983

1983

1982

1989

1988

1985

1981

1982

1982

1987

1985

1983

1991

1987

1988

1987

1981

Prolog

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

E1l

10+99.78

10+ 100

10 +86.38

10+82.32

10+81.75

10 +84.89

10+81.27

10+78.79

10+83.71

10+85.38

10+76.84

10+ 69.55

10+72.6

10+75.58

10+78.72

10+67.38

10+73.06

10+59.45

10+ 68.77

0+0

10+91.18

E2

10+ 96.58

10+ 100

10+86.5

10+80.6

10+85.51

10+85.84

10+76.74

10+78.62

10+82.21

10+81.06

10+77.46

10+71.02

10+ 68.57

10+72.36

10+ 64.74

10+70.77

10+75.72

10+75.12

10+71.63

10+81.28

10+89.7

E3

10+ 100

10+ 99.94

10 +84.25

10+80.51

10 +80.06

10+79.92

10+76.1

10+73.27

10+83.39

10+83.19

10+73.12

10+ 69.52

10+ 58.64

10+62.81

10+ 66.43

10+65.3

10+ 63.39

10+ 66.65

10+ 63.53

10+81.84

10+89.8

E4

10+ 100

10+95.8

10+89.13

10+88.79

10+79.99

10 +88.92

10+85.34

10+83.84

10+83.38

10+74.94

10+72.95

10+ 66.63

10+ 69.99

10+75.92

10+72.22

10+74.76

10+ 65.93

10 +54.95

10+ 64.59

10 +88.06

0+0

E5

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

Suma

436.36

435.74

406.26

392.22

387.31

379.57

379.45

374.52

372.69

364.57

340.37

336.72

329.8

326.67

322.11

318.21

318.1

316.17

308.52

301.18

300.68



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

BRZYSKI Maciej
GtaBInSKI Piotr
DWORNIK Maciej

BIEGUN Cezary

GAWLIK Stawek
KOPE¢ Mariusz
FILICIAK Michat
MICHAtOWSKI tukasz
BUL Dominik
ZBIKOWSKI Dariusz
KeDZIERSKI Adam
GRADZI Dariusz
KLIMCZAK Adam
W6JTOWICZ Tomasz
OWERKO Tomasz
BASTA Przemystaw
KASPERCZYK Maciej
WOJDY1tA tukasz
BUKOWICKI Wojciech
DOBOSZEWSKI lwo
RAMM Aleksander
KOBOS Tomasz
WOLAK Pawet

JUREK Radoslaw

1985

1985

1982

1988

1984

1988

1984

1986

1982

1982

1987

1983

1988

1988

1981

1980

1985

1982

1988

1989

1981

1988

1994

1983

20

20

20

20

20

20

10+78.53

0+0

10 +54.02

10 +80.32

0+0

10+57.79

10+50.9

10+74.77

10+76.71

10+ 62.56

10+74.28

10+73.87

0+0

10+ 66.25

10+ 65.66

10+74.22

10 +47.32

10+45.98

10+52.37

10+85.59

0+0

0+0

10+73.82

10 +38.48

10+79.11

10+84.34

10+51.34

10+71.79

10+75.57

10+51.8

10+51.09

10+76.3

10+78.11

10+70.74

10+75.33

10+72.39

10+73.2

10+ 66.89

10+ 67.9

10+57.92

10+46.15

10+56.51

10+ 61.69

0+0

10+57.78

10+85.57

10+70.77

10+ 34.68

0+0

10+82.71

10+51.86

0+0

10+78.61

10+43.36

10+51.76

0+0

10+71.32

10+61.91

0+0

10 +66.54

10+ 64.33

10 +70.67

10+ 65.28

0+0

10+36.11

10+49.8

0+0

0+0

10+46.87

10+81.75

0+0

10+26.75

10+82.98

10 +84.49

10+ 60.67

10+ 67.36

10+79.56

10+45.19

10+42.87

10+75.48

0+0

0+0

10 + 64.66

0+0

10+70.88

0+0

0+0

10+ 66.44

10+44.46

0+0

10+50

10+82.12

10+53.01

0+0

0+0

10+ 36.83

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

290.62

281.54

277.89

269.47

263.74

258.14

256.62

256.55

256.14

245.21

244.27

242.8

238.41

233.81

228.84

228.58

214.04

202.29

194.06

187.71

187.66

187.32

184.59

176.74



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

HYZY Piotr

PIASECKI Pawet
MACHURA Tomasz
GORAL Grzegorz
KUBAREK tukasz
LEWANDOWSKI Karol
ZAZ13Bt kukasz

TRUCHALSKI Krystian

CZAPIEWSKI Dariusz
PRZEWOZNIK Adam
BACHNIAK Daniel
SZMYD Marek
HUBKA tukasz
SOZARSKI Mikotaj
SCIMBORSKI Bogdan
WISNIEWSKI Krystian
LUDWIKOWSKI Jan
JASIASKI Marcin
HOMKA Piotr
JAKUBIASKI Jakub
KONDASZEWSKI Bartosz
GRZ3DZIEL Dominik
CZYZ Barttomiej

MIROCHA Michat

1980

1984

1986

1984

1981

1992

1981

1982

1986

1980

1988

1984

1982

1987

1981

1987

1981

1982

1987

1982

1983

1983

1990

1983

20

20

0+0

10+35.98

10+ 67

0+0

10 +46.22

10+70.39

10+71.14

10+80.24

10+74.36

10+41.63

10+54.48

10+45.77

10+48.8

0+0

10+12.73

10 +48.03

10+24.14

0+0

10 +46.88

10+76.39

10 +46.37

0+0

0+0

10+29.43

10+79.52

10+ 39.09

10 + 66.67

10+76.36

0+0

10+73.19

0+0

0+0

10+ 62.09

10+46.83

10+59.49

0+0

0+0

10+53.24

10+22.9

10+52.12

10+22.73

10+46.18

10 +41.65

0+0

0+0

10+91.18

0+0

10+26.16

10+76.99

10 +24.57

0+0

10+73.71

10+41.93

0+0

0+0

10+59.47

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+9.14

10+26.46

0+0

10+16.18

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+35.71

0+0

10+89.04

10+ 13.12

0+0

10+ 36

0+0

0+0

10+51.44

0+0

10+71.92

0+0

0+0

10+ 18.87

0+0

10 +48.87

10 +28.06

10+58.86

10+ 16.34

0+0

10+22.3

10+45.13

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

176.51

175.64

173.67

170.07

169.59

163.58

163.06

159.71

156.45

137.33

133.97

133.78

133.32

132.1

128.15

120.15

119.17

11131

108.53

106.39

102.08

101.18

99.04

98.71



70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

BIEA Przemystaw
COMBIK Marcin
CHUDY Patryk
WITAS Andrze
CHLEBEK Andrzej
GOLARA Mariusz
MAJCHRZAK Jakub
PASEK Tomasz
KOCZAJA Artur
GORAL Grzegorz
KANIEWSKI Piotr

MAZURKIEWICZ Wojciech

MUCHA Piotr
WOJTASZEK Przemystaw
STRUS Marcin
OSWIECIMKA Rafat
KOPIEC Kamil

PALKA Grzegorz

ZEGAR Damian

PAJAK Tomasz

KOPKA tukasz
WOJTASZEK Przemystaw

PASEK Kamil

1988

1994

1980

1992

1988

1991

1987

1981

1985

1994

1991

1987

1982

1994

1980

1992

1989

1991

1986

1981

1981

1993

1985

10+87.86

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+81.08

10+48.5

10+79.28

0+0

0+0

10+75.17

10+75.12

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+73.45

10+73.34

0+0

0+0

0+0

10 +33.47

10+70.05

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+84.01

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+73.99

10+73.55

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+71.7

0+0

10+4.96

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+85.8

0+0

0+0

10+21.67

0+0

0+0

10+77.79

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+74.52

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+72.61

0+0

0+0

10+1

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+87.46

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+78.98

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+75.09

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+71.56

10+1

0+0

10+ 69.85

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

97.86

97.46

95.8

94.01

91.08

90.17

89.28

88.98

87.79

85.17

85.12

85.09

84.52

83.99

83.55

83.45

83.34

82.61

81.7

81.56

80.43

80.05

79.85



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

11600m

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

M20

WEGIELEWSKI Bartosz
ZYWCZAK Artur
SKUPIEN Grzegorz
SZOLC Adam
MIESOWICZ Grzegorz
KOZIOk Kamil
KUCWAJ Michat
KUBIK Filip

CIESLA Patryk

BILSKI Radostaw
SWIETON Tomasz
POKRYWIASKI Marcin
OSTASZ tukasz
FRaCZEK Pawet
SCHIELE Marcin
ZIOMEK Tomasz

JUREK Przemystaw

AGUSTYNIAK Stawomir
WOJDYLA Pawet
BIGAJ Mateusz
MYRLAK Mirostaw
WICIAK Piotr

GOLAB Rafat

JUSZCZEC Marek

1981

1981

1992

1994

1993

1991

1984

1994

1990

1992

1982

1981

1986

1982

1988

1987

1981

1983

1986

1991

1981

1989

1987

1981

0+0

10+ 66.91

10+ 66.68

10+ 62.94

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+59.38

10 +58.95

10+58.91

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+21.45

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+59.92

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+52.76

0+0

10+48.12

10+47.77

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+ 68.22

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+ 62.08

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10 +58.69

0+0

10+52.58

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+1

10+1

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+ 60.69

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

10+45.36

10+38.41

10+37.48

10 +28.06

10+27.23

10+24.32

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

78.22

76.91

76.68

72.94

72.08

70.69

69.92

69.38

68.95

68.91

68.69

62.76

62.58

58.12

57.77

55.36

48.41

47.48

38.06

37.23

34.32

31.45

11

11



117 11600m
118 11600m
119 11600m
11600m - M35
# Dystans
1 11600m
2 11600m
3 11600m
4 11600m
5 11600m
6 11600m
7 11600m
8 11600m
9 11600m
10 11600m
11 11600m
12 11600m
13 11600m
14 11600m
15 11600m
16 11600m
17 11600m
18 11600m

M20

M20

M20

Kat.

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

M35

GRABIEC Szymon
SKALSKI Maciej

RZEPA Andrzej

Nazwisko, imie
SWAIDEK Konrad
WASNIOWSKI Piotr
MASLANKA Jarek
KIJANKA Artur
GRZYB Kazimierz

MULDNER Rafat

CZAPCZYnSKI Cezary

SWALDEK Sebastian
GRODZKI Sebastian
ROGASCH Stanistaw
PAJEWSKI Jerzy
BIERNAWSKI Piotr
MARS Maksymilian
TtUSTY Grzegorz
BORYCKI Mirostaw
NOWAK Robert
GRZYWA Grzegorz

GIL Jacek

1992

1984

1981

Rok ur.

1979

1976

1973

1968

1972

1974

1977

1979

1978

1965

1968

1977

1975

1974

1976

1966

1974

1978

Prolog
20
20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

0+0

0+0

0+0

E1l

10+ 92.55

10+88.52

10 +84.27

10+89.85

10+82.23

10+85.72

10+83.03

10+77.39

10+73.22

10+71.61

10+79.66

10+ 100

10+ 62

10+70.27

10 +90.49

10+74.38

10+88.33

10+90.17

10+1

10+1

0+0

E2

10+86.99

10+91

10+85.73

10+77.01

10+82.81

10+57.17

10 +49.15

10+78.66

10+ 69.37

10+78.37

10+77.67

10+ 100

10+64.1

10+54.84

10+94.77

10+54.13

10 +88.67

10 +88.68

0+0

0+0

0+0

E3

10+ 91.07

10+89.26

10+87.7

10 +88.87

10+86.38

10+81.46

10 +88.89

10+77.87

10+ 67.19

10+75.69

10+71.05

10+ 100

10+ 66.91

10+ 69.49

10+97.08

10+74.3

10+97.04

10+90.12

0+0

0+0

10+1

E4

10+ 88.68

10+89.01

10+81.36

10+85.33

10+82.48

10+85.55

10+79.84

10+58.78

10+ 68.53

10+ 67.8

10+ 64.04

0+0

10+ 68.06

10+ 62.63

0+0

10+ 66.4

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

E5

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

0+0

11

11

11

Suma

419.29

417.79

399.06

381.06

373.9

369.9

360.91

352.7

338.31

333.47

33242

330

321.07

317.23

312.34

309.21

304.04

298.97
























